1 Runda

Pucharu Polski
i Pucharu Federacji
01-02.08.2020r.

TOR POZNAN Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNAN

PP i PF 125 SP-Sport 250 - Wyscig 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 1- #95 MOKLEWSKI M. - Kawasaki Ninj ;55 aos  Po. 5 - # 47 KUSMIERCZYK J. - Kawasaki EX2! 00 o Po. 9 - # 24 STERCZALA W. - Aprilia RS Yoy ate
1 2:00.912 12:50:07.636 1 2:02.319 12:50:09.628 1 2:03.943 12:50:12.764
2 1:57.883 12:52:05.519 2 2:00.004 12:52:09.632 2 1:58.940 12:52:11.704
3 1:56.137 12:54:01.656 3 2:00.984 12:54:10.616 3 1:58.871 12:54:10.575
4 1:55.647 12:55:57.303 4 1:59.523 12:56:10.139 4 2:00.281 12:56:10.856
5 1:57.262 12:57:54.565 5 1:59.541 12:58:09.680 5 1:59.519 12:58:10.375
6 1:56.861 12:59:51.426 6 1:59.876 13:00:09.556 6 1:59.788 13:00:10.163
7 1:56.355 13:01:47.781 7 1:58.921 13:02:08.477 7 2:00.174 13:02:10.337

Po. 2 - #21 JARZOMBEK T. - Kawasaki Ninja  , o 5eg  Po. 6 - # 91 CADEK P. - Cagiva Mito 125 20818 Po.10-#78 BURSA . - Aprilia RS 23674
1 201939 12:50:07.956 1 2:02.940 12:50:11.118 1 2:05.527 12:50:15.523
2 1:58.243 12:52:06.199 2 1:59.311 12:52:10.429 2 2:02.921 12:52:18.444
3 1:55.948 12:54:02.147 3 1:58.149 12:54:08.578 3 2:02.369 12:54:20.813
4 1:55.748 12:55:57.895 4 1:59.717 12:56:08.295 4 2:02.339 12:56:23.152
5 1:56.230 12:57:54.125 5 2:00.292 12:58:08.587 5 2:02.642 12:58:25.794
6 1:56.806 12:59:50.931 6 2:00.460 13:00:09.047 6 2:02.417 13:00:28.211
7 1:57.100 13:01:48.031 7 159,552 13:02:08.599 7 2:03.244 13:02:31.455

Po. 3 - # 69 TABOR L. - Kawasaki Ninja 419064 Po.7-#17 ZAPERTY M. - Honda CBR +7156a PO.11-#39JUSTYNAS. - KawasakiNinja 27 aoq
1 2:01.234 12:50:07.856 1 2:03.165 12:50:11.329 1 2:07.704 12:50:17.213
2 1:57.815 12:52:05.671 2 1:58.597 12:52:09.926 2 2:05.550 12:52:22.763
3 1:56.111 12:54:01.782 3 1:58.655 12:54:08.581 3 2:02.154 12:54:24.917
4 1:57.009 12:55:58.791 4 2:00.480 12:56:09.061 4 2:02.403 12:56:27.320
5 1:56.537 12:57:55.328 5 2:00.726 12:58:09.787 5 2:02.749 12:58:30.069
6 2:06.147 13:00:01.475 6 2:00.475 13:00:10.262 6 2:02.431 13:00:32.500
7 1:58.400 13:01:59.875 7 1:59.113 13:02:09.375 7 2:02.905 13:02:35.405

Po. 4 - # 8 MOKUEWSKI M. - Kawasaki Ninja , 1¢ 354  Po. 8- # 85 SVOBODA J. - Aprilia RS 421850 Po.12-#23 RANISZEWSKI K. - IMR Moto 5, 27 go1
1 2:02.969 12:50:10.699 1 2:04.203 12:50:12.936 1 2:07.683 12:50:16.385
2 1:56.879 12:52:07.578 2 1:58.188 12:52:11.124 2 2:04.653 12:52:21.038
3 1:56.999 12:54:04.577 3 1:58.016 12:54:09.140 3 2:03.854 12:54:24.892
4 1:58.442 12:56:03.019 4 1:59.710 12:56:08.850 4 2:02.926 12:56:27.818
5 2:00.565 12:58:03.584 5 2:00.244 12:58:09.094 5 2:02.641 12:58:30.459
6 2:00.587 13:00:04.171 6 2:00.295 13:00:09.389 6 2:02.350 13:00:32.809
7 1:59.944 13:02:04.115 7 2:00.242 13:02:09.631 7 2:02.863 13:02:35.672

Fastest lap: 1:55.647
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1 Runda

Pucharu Polski
i Pucharu Federacji
01-02.08.2020r.

TOR POZNARN Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNAN HAT
PP i PF 125 SP-Sport 250 - Wyscig 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 13 - #13 SWIERCR. - Cagiva Mito 125, 0t ey 1 2:05.100 12:50:14.131

1 2:06.400 12:50:16.138 2 2:00.727 12:52:14.858

2 2:04.136 12:52:20.274 3 2:01.299 12:54:16.157

3 2:04.495 12:54:24.769 4 2:00.899 12:56:17.056

4 2:05.773 12:56:30.542 5 2:02.173 12:58:19.229

5 2:07.212 12:58:37.754 6 2:15.940 13:00:35.169

6 2:07.476 13:00:45.230

7 2:07.802 13:02:53.032

. - Diff. First
Po. 14 - # 12 MACZYNSKI M. - Aprilia RS +1:05.329

1 2:10.190 12:50:21.221
2 2:05.417 12:52:26.638
3 2:04.384 12:54:31.022
4 2:05.048 12:56:36.070
5 2:05.486 12:58:41.556
6 2:06.061 13:00:47.617
7 2:05.493 13:02:53.110
Po. 15 - # 38 MICHALEK W. - Aprilia RS, 1 0¢ 303
1 2:10.494 12:50:20.331
2 2:06.337 12:52:26.668
3 2:05.491 12:54:32.159
a 2:04.493 12:56:36.652
5 2:05.525 12:58:42.177
6 2:05.448 13:00:47.625
7 2:05.499 13:02:53.124

Diff. First

Po. 18 - # 34 WIECZOREK t. - Honda CBR250 ¥ -

1 2:00.954 12:50:07.788
2 1:58.221 12:52:06.009
3 1:55.976 12:54:01.985
4 1:55.727 12:55:57.712
5 1:56.281 12:57:53.993
6 2:27.214 13:00:21.207

Diff. First

Po. 19 - # 96 MIANOWSKI P. - Kawasaki 250! ¥ -

Fastest lap: 1:55.647
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